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DANNY LEE FLETCHER JR
700 BOARDWALK WAY
ARGYLE TX  76226

VOTING HISTORY RECORD

The following is the voting history on file in DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS
as of this 22nd day of January, 2020

SIGNED:

Frank Phillips, CERA
Elections Administrator

DENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS

11/05/2019
11/06/2018
06/16/2018
05/05/2018
03/06/2018
11/07/2017
11/08/2016
03/01/2016
11/04/2014
03/04/2014
11/06/2012
07/31/2012
06/01/2012
05/29/2012
11/02/2010
03/02/2010
11/04/2008
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Constitutional Amendment
2018 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
June 16, 2018 Runoff Election
May 05, 2018 Joint Election
Primary Election
Constitutional Amendment
2016 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2016 Primary Election
2014 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2014 Primary Election
2012 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION
2012 Primary Runoff Election
2012 PARTY AND RUNOFF HISTORY
2012 Primary Election
GENERAL ELECTION
2010 Primary Election
2008 NOVEMBER GENERAL ELECTION

Election Date Description Party Code
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Vote Type

BIRTHYEAR: 1975        CURRENT PRECINCT: 4035        DATE OF RECORD: 05/06/2019


